System pro M compact®, new F200 B Type | 11
Order codes
New F200 B Type from 16 to 63 A
Number
of poles
Type Rated residual
current I
Δn
 [mA]
Rated
current
In [A]
Description Weight
[kg]
Pack
Unit
pcABB Type Order Code Bbn 8012542 EAN
2 B 30 16 F202 B-16/0,03 2CSF202592R1160 961932 0,220 1
25 F202 B-25/0,03 2CSF202592R1250 961734 0,220 1
40 F202 B-40/0,03 2CSF202592R1400 960737 0,220 1
63 F202 B-63/0,03 2CSF202592R1630 629634 0,220 1
300 16 F202 B-16/0,3 2CSF202592R3160 372233 0,220 1
25 F202 B-25/0,3 2CSF202592R3250 372738 0,220 1
40 F202 B-40/0,3 2CSF202592R3400 372639 0,220 1
63 F202 B-63/0,3 2CSF202592R3630 372530 0,220 1
4 B 30 25 F204 B-25/0,03 2CSF204592R1250 348139 0,380 1
40 F204 B-40/0,03 2CSF204592R1400 358336 0,380 1
63 F204 B-63/0,03 2CSF204592R1630 348030 0,380 1
300 25 F204 B-25/0,3 2CSF204592R3250 347934 0,380 1
40 F204 B-40/0,3 2CSF204592R3400 358138 0,380 1
63 F204 B-63/0,3 2CSF204592R3630 347835 0,380 1
300 S 40 F204 B S-40/0,3 2CSF204892R3400 347736 0,380 1
63 F204 B S-63/0,3 2CSF204892R3630 357933 0,380 1
500 40 F204 B-40/0,5 2CSF204592R4400 776932 0,380 1
63 F204 B-63/0,5 2CSF204592R4630 347637 0,380 1
500 S 40 F204 B S-40/0,5 2CSF204892R4400 357834 0,380 1
63 F204 B S-63/0,5 2CSF204892R4630 347538 0,380 1
F200 B Type high ratings
Number
of poles
Type Rated residual
current I
Δn
 [mA]
Rated
current
In [A]
Description Weight
[kg]
Pack
Unit
pcABB Type Order Code Bbn 8012542 EAN
4 B 30 80 F204B-80/0,03 2CSF204501R1800 988601 0,500 1
125 F204B-125/0,03L1 2CSF204523R1950 988700 0,500 1
300 80 F204B-80/0,3 2CSF204501R3800 989103 0,500 1
125 F204B-125/0,3L1 2CSF204523R3950 989202 0,500 1
300 S 125 F204BS-125/0,3L 1 2CSF204823R3950 989509 0,500 1
500 125 F204B-125/0,5L1 2CSF204523R4950 730439 0,500 1
500 S 125 F204BS-125/0,5L1 2CSF204823R4950 731238 0,500 1
F204 B
F204 B 100, 125 A
1 Left-sided neutral pole
F202 B